Specification Sheet lumencove®  2.0
WHITE & STATIC COLORS
1/10
MG - R12
2017.11.08 Lumenpulse Group Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice and such changes shall be effective immediately.
Consult www.lumenpulse.com
for our complete Standard Terms

LCS2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HOW TO ORDER
1
Housing:
LCS2 RO - Lumencove® 2.0 Regular Output 5W/ft
LCS2 HO - Lumencove® 2.0 High Output 12W/ft
2
Voltage:
100 - 100 volts
120 - 120 volts
208 - 208 volts
220 - 220 volts
240 - 240 volts
277 - 277 volts
3
Length (nominal):
12 - 12 1/4 inches (311mm) (0.57 kg/1.25 lbs)
24 - 24 inches (610mm) (1.14 kg/2.5 lbs)
36 - 35 3/4 inches (908mm) (1.71 kg/3.75 lbs)
48 - 47 1/2 inches (1207mm) (2.28 kg/5 lbs)
96 - 94 9/16 inches (2402mm) (4.56 kg/10 lbs)
4
Colors and Color temperatures:
22K - 2200K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
RD - Red (8-10 weeks lead time)1
GR - Green (8-10 weeks lead time)
BL - Blue (8-10 weeks lead time)
Consult factory for availability of static Royal Blue, 6500K
and 90+ CRI.
5
Lens:
CL - Clear lens
FR -  Frosted lens
6
Finish:
WH - Smooth white, low gloss
CC - Custom color and finish (please specify RAL color)2
7
Control:
NO - No Dimming
LT - Lumentalk Dimming3
DIM - 0-10V Dimming4
DALI - DALI Dimming5
ES - Lutron® EcoSystem® Enabled Dimming6
DMX/RDM - DMX/RDM enabled7
Notes:
1 Consult factory for HO static red configuration. 2 North American RAL colors specified with RAL number only are provided with a smooth/high-gloss finish. Please consult factory for other RAL